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681

Total Responses

Date Created: Wednesday, September 06, 2023

Complete Responses: 681
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Q1: How do you mostly use the trails in Briones Regional Park?
Answered: 84 Skipped: 0

Horseback Riding
Hiking

Biking

Dog Walking

Other (please specify)
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Q1: How do you mostly use the trails in Briones Regional Park?
Answered: 84 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Horseback Riding 100% 84
Hiking 16.67% 14
Biking 8.33% 7
Dog Walking 13.10% 11
Other (please specify) 2.38% 2
TOTAL 118
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Q2: How often do you visit Briones Regional Park?
Answered: 84 Skipped: 0

Daily

Weekly

Monthly

This is my first time visiting
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Q2: How often do you visit Briones Regional Park?

Answered: 84 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Daily 8.33% 7
Weekly 45.24% 38
Monthly 40.48% 34
This is my first time visiting 5.95% 5
TOTAL 84
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Q3: When do you normally visit the Park?

Answered: 84 Skipped: 0

Midweek Morning
Midweek Mid-day
Midweek Evening
Weekend Morning
Weekend Mid-day
Weekend Evening

Other (please specify)
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Q3: When do you normally visit the Park?

Answered: 84 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Midweek Morning 42.86% 36
Midweek Mid-day 39.29% 33
Midweek Evening 11.90% 10
Weekend Morning 41.67% 35
Weekend Mid-day 41.67% 35
Weekend Evening 10.71% 9
Other (please specify) 5.95% 5
TOTAL —
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Q4: Where do you usually enter the Park and why?

Answered: 82 Skipped: 2

Alhambra Staging Area

Briones Road Staging Area

Reliez Valley Staging Area

Bear Creek Staging Area

Pine Tree Trail Walk-In Entrance
Tavan Estates Drive Walk-In Entrance
Sunrise Ridge Drive Walk-In Entrance

| don't know
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Q4: Where do you usually enter the Park and why?

Answered: 82 Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Alhambra Staging Area 40.24% 33
Briones Road Staging Area 21.95% 18
Reliez Valley Staging Area 13.41% 11
Bear Creek Staging Area 40.24% 33
Pine Tree Trail Walk-In Entrance 8.54% 7
Tavan Estates Drive Walk-In 1.22% 1
Entrance

Sunrise Ridge Drive Walk-In 1.22% 1
Entrance

| don't know 17.07% 14
TOTAL 118
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Q5: Are you familiar with the Briones Pilot Project?
Answered: 84 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Not sure
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Q5: Are you familiar with the Briones Pilot Project?

Answered: 84 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 70.24% 59
No 25.00% 21
Not sure 4.76% 4
TOTAL 84
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Q6: How did you hear about the Briones Pilot Project?
Answered: 52 Skipped: 32

Signs

Social Media
District Website
Word of Mouth

Other (please specify)
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Q6: How did you hear about the Briones Pilot Project?

Answered: 52 Skipped: 32

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Signs 26.92% 14
Social Media 46.15% 24
District Website 5.77% 3
Word of Mouth 53.85% 28
Other (please specify) 15.38% 8
TOTAL 77
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Q7: How have the following management strategies impacted recreational
experience in Briones
Answered: 49 Skipped: 35

Alternating Use Days

Designating one way only trails
Separating trail uses on certain trails
Opening certain illegal bootleg trails

Closing and restoring certain illegal bootleg trails
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Q7: How have the following management strategies impacted recreational
experience in Briones
Answered: 49 Skipped: 35

VERY POSITIVELY NO NEGATIVELY VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED

POSITIVELY CHANGE NEGATIVELY AVERAGE
Alternating 18.37% 36.73% 16.33% 22.45% 6.12% 49 1
Use Days 9 18 8 11 3
Designating 29.17% 27.08% 31.25% 8.33% 4.17% 48 1
one way only 14 13 15 4 2
trails
Separating 34.69% 34.69% 14.29% 10.20% 6.12% 49 1
trail uses on 17 17 7 5 3
certain trails
Opening 17.02% 21.28% 38.30% 10.64% 12.77% 47 1
certain illegal 8 10 18 5 6
bootleg trails
Closing and 29.17% 29.17% 33.33% 4.17% 4.17% 48 1
restoring 14 14 16 2 2

certain illegal
bootleg trails
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Q8: How have the following management strategies improved trail user conflict in
Briones
Answered: 49 Skipped: 35

Alternating Use Days

Designating one way only trails
Separating trail uses on certain trails
Opening certain illegal bootleg trails

Closing and restoring certain illegal bootleg trails
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Q8: How have the following management strategies improved trail user conflict in
Briones
Answered: 49 Skipped: 35

VERY POSITIVELY NO NEGATIVELY VERY TOTAL  WEIGHTED

POSITIVELY CHANGE NEGATIVELY AVERAGE
Alternating 22.45% 30.61% 26.53% 16.33% 4.08% 49 1
Use Days 11 15 13 8 2
Designating 23.91% 39.13% 30.43% 4.35% 2.17% 46 1
one way only 11 18 14 2 1
trails
Separating 32.65% 36.73% 14.29% 14.29% 2.04% 49 1
trail uses on 16 18 7 7 1
certain trails
Opening 12.50% 27.08% 37.50% 10.42% 12.50% 48 1
certain illegal 6 13 18 5 6
bootleg trails
Closing and 25.00% 29.17% 37.50% 8.33% 0% 48 1
restoring 12 14 18 4 0

certain illegal
bootleg trails
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Q9: Have you noticed any changes to habitat or wildlife in the Park as a result of
the Briones Pilot Project?
Answered: 46 Skipped: 38

Yes

If yes, please specify
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Q9: Have you noticed any changes to habitat or wildlife in the Park as a result of
the Briones Pilot Project?
Answered: 46 Skipped: 38

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 17.39% 8
No 80.43% 37
If yes, please specify 2.17% 1
TOTAL 46
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Q10: With the current policies and trail designations, has the Park District struck a
balance between providing a quality recreational experience and protecting habitat
and natural resources?

Answered: 47 Skipped: 37

None of the above

Yes

No

Please explain your response.
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Q10: With the current policies and trail designations, has the Park District struck a
balance between providing a quality recreational experience and protecting habitat
and natural resources?

Answered: 47 Skipped: 37

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None of the above 0% 0
Yes 57.45% 27
No 40.43% 19
Please explain your response. 2.13% 1
TOTAL 47
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